
L.5 C^%oWiDENTIAt (FR") 
o F p. 

Hit 17 1983 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended July 3, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

July 15, 19 

Research Library Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago 
St. 

Louis 
Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings $ 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks $ 
All banks in group $ 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks % 
All banks in group % 

Banks with borrowings of 40% or more 
of required reserves: 

Amount of borrowings $ 
Number of banks 

borrowing banks indebted in all of 
-ftast 6 periods: 

Amount of borrowings (current $ 
Ratio to total borrowings period) % 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during , 
All of past 6 periods 
4 - 5 periods 
1 - 3 periods 

-Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

290 
312 

5,854 

1,460 
8,929 

19.9 
3.2 

119.3 
49 

22.4 
7.7 

30 
162 
505 

5,157 

29 
30 

242 

186 
647 

15.5 
4.5 

7 
4 

0.5 
1.7 

2 
31 
45 
164 

69 
45 

366 

443 
1,464 

15.7 
4.7 

26 
1 

1 
1, 

3 
23 
78 

262 

4 
13 

356 

32 
559 

14. 

3 
9 

473 

28 
673 

16 
23 

372 

162 
546 

10 
16 

511 

49 
870 

84 
59 

959 

246 
1,557 

9 
13 

459 

33 
410 

7 
29 

482 

31 
372 

9.2 
.4 

0.3 
1 

5 
34 

317 

2 
26 

445 

10.0 
2.9 

1 
2 

6 
38. 

4 
9 

39 
320 

19.8 
1.1 

34.3 
5.4 

43 
7 

8 
9.4 

27.6 
2 . 2 

3 
3 

8 
33 

470 

6 
28 

102 
823 

1 
6 
16 

436 

22.0 
1.9 

2 
6 

0.9 
12.8 

4 
6 

46 
426 

15 
46" 

815 

52 
593 

29.2 
2.5 

9 
15 

1 
7.2 

6 
29 
57 

723 

11 
20 

646 

44 
664 

31 
9 

173 

154 
576 

25.8 
1.7 

5 
8 

2 
14.6 

3 
11 
22 

610 

20.1 
5.4 

23 
2 

3 
8.8 

1 
4 
7 

161 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




