L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

of KARLAS CHI

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

July 15, 1968 Ceilkerson

.

D I I'l and -		1		New	Phila-	Cleve-	Rich-			C +	Mana	Renter		San
- Research Library -		Total	Boston	York	delphia		mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$	290	29	69	4	3	16	10	84	9	7	15	11	31
Number of banks indebted		312	30	45	13	9	23	16	59	13	29	46°	20	9
Total number of banks in group		5,854	242 -	366	356	473	372	511	959	459	482	815	646	173
Required reserves (previous period):														
Borrowing banks	\$	1,460	186	443	32	28	162	49	246	33	31	52	44	154
All banks in group	\$	8,929	647	1,464	559	673	546		1,557	410	372	593	664	576
Ratio of borrowings to required reserv	es:													
Borrowing banks	%	19.9	15.5	15.7	14.0	9.2	10.0	19.8	34.3	27.6	22.0	29.2	25.8	20.1
All banks in group	%	3.2	4.5	4.7	.7	.4	2.9	1.1	5.4	2.2	1.9	2.5	1.7	5.4
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more														
of required reserves:														
Amount of borrowings	\$	119.3	7	26		0.3	1		43	3	2	9	5	23
Number of banks		49	4	1		1	2		7	3	2 6	9 15	8	23 2
Borrowing banks indebted in all of														
past 6 periods:														
Amount of borrowings (curre	nt \$	22.4	0.5	1			6		8		0.9	1	2	3
Ratio to total borrowings per	iod) %	7.7	1.7	1.8			38.5		9.4		12.8	7.2	14.6	8.8
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during	2													
All of past 6 periods		30	2	3	~ -		4		6	1	4	6 .	3	1
4 - 5 periods		162	31	23	5	2	9	8	28	6	6	29 ·	11	4
1 - 3 periods		505	45	78	34	26	39	33	102	16	46	57 •	22	7
Number not indebted during past 6 peri	ods	5,157	164	262	317	445	320	470	823	436	426	723	610	161

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended July 3, 1968

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.

.